STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT
FIELD NAME WELL NOUMBER
CITGO "AS" STATE 4 Qm\é( D
OPERATOR COUNTY
GRUY PETROLEUM MANAGEMENT LEA
ADDRESS
TOCATION -0 A5- 3 l{t’\gb

2-9Us-3bo

3304/ % 330/4)

RECORD OF INCLINATION

COURSE LENGTH

COURSE

MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OFJANGLE OF INCLINATION} DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT] ACCUMULATIVE
FEET, FEET] DEGREE HUNDRED FEET] FEET DISPLACEMENT
219 2.19 0.50 0.87 1.91 1.91
772 5.53 0.75 1.31 7.24 9.15
1222 450 0.75 1.31 5.89 15.04
1711 4.89 1.50 2.62 12.80 27.84
1898 1.87 2.00 3.49 6.53 34.37
2123 2.25 1.25 2.18 4.91 39.28
2613 4.90 1.50 2.62 12.83 52.10
3113 5.00 2.00 3.49 17.45 69.55
3457 3.44 3.00 5.23 18.00 87.56
s

THIS |

ONAS TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.

RIZEDU REFRESENTATIVE

JNAME OF COMPANY

KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.

ON AND THLE

RUSTY ROSE - CONTRACT MANAGER

(806) 894-7386

TELEPHONE NUMBER




